
CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          23-05-21  176 VIEUX            Amateurs:21 LACHER:07.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 10  8  195091 BE 100423718 09.06551 1668.6091    1 
   2 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  8  6  183105 BE 106424417 09.01160 1645.6411    2 
   3 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  3  190613 BE 115871119 09.07310 1622.0082    3 
   4 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  2       2 BE 113306919 09.07330 1621.5483    4 
   5 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   7  5  199406 BE 501941618 09.13200 1616.8054    5 
   6 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  4  188549 BE 109488718 09.07470 1600.8122    6 
   7 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  1       2 BE 908475812 09.10030 1570.5873    7 
   8 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 10  2       2 BE 100424718 09.14171 1569.7067    8 
   9 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 32  3  192505 BE 104239319 09.12390 1569.5475    9 
  10 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  2  199843 BE 104323816 09.17590 1561.4768   10 
  11 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  5       3 BE 106678918 09.11030 1557.6126   11 
  12 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE  4  4  189636 BE 114849519 09.12349 1547.0176   12 
  13 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  3  3  192099 BE 115791119 09.14359 1541.7461   13 
  14 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  4  2  192559 BE 100334518 09.15104 1538.3388   14 
  15 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  6       3 BE 113309919 09.13590 1537.4083   15 
  16 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE  6  6  189528 BE 103424316 09.14210 1524.1496   16 
  17 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  2  188375 BE 105128716 09.13429 1522.6529   17 
  18 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  7       4 BE 100378118 09.15190 1521.0507   18 
  19 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  3  2       2 BE 115790819 09.16209 1520.3920   19 
  20 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  3  1  192780 BE 106114417 09.16590 1518.1520   20 
  21 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   7  2       2 BE 101134618 09.21310 1516.2033   21 
  22 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  3       2 BE 111734819 09.21540 1515.1099   22 
  23 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   7  1       3 BE 107601617 09.21390 1514.6677   23 
  24 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE  4  3       2 BE 114859019 09.15269 1511.6662   24 
  25 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     7  5       5 BE 118506316 09.16150 1509.8059   25 
  26 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  4  1  186951 BE 113305819 09.13550 1508.6833   26 
  27 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  7       4 BE 113338719 09.15010 1508.1909   27 
  28 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  9       5 BE 102710216 09.15090 1506.5841   28 
  29 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  2       6 BE 103465215 09.15170 1504.9807   29 
  30 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  4  1       2 BE 100331118 09.18204 1500.3818   30 
  31 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  9       2 BE 100492018 09.16289 1489.3463   31 
  32 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE  4  1       3 BE 114850019 09.17359 1486.1950   32 
  33 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 32 16       2 BE 114854019 09.19390 1484.8052   33 
  34 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 10  7       3 BE 100420418 09.21321 1483.1870   34 
  35 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  1       3 00 116189316 09.17129 1480.7609   35 
  36 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  8  3       2 BE 106255215 09.13520 1478.2427   36 
  37 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE  4  2       4 BE 403936819 09.18429 1473.3015   37 
  38 SOMBREFFE  JULES      ANDERLU  2  1  183812 BE 106798418 09.14548 1471.5163   38 
  39 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  8       7 BE 908475912 09.18140 1470.3587   39 
  40 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 10  6       4 BE 110418319 09.23041 1466.0964   40 
  41 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12 11       4 BE 110463819 09.18539 1461.4231   41 
  42 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE  6  3       2 BE 106472117 09.20050 1456.9737   42 
  43 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE  6  5       3 BE 110538419 09.20090 1456.2274   43 
  44 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 16  4  192770 BE 110394119 09.22250 1455.7835   44 
  45 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  4  2       2 BE 113441119 09.18450 1452.0466   45 
  46 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE  6  2       4 BE 106480117 09.20560 1447.5153   46 
  47 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 16  2       2 BE 110391419 09.23240 1445.0525   47 
  48 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  7       5 BE 114846014 09.20409 1441.4799   48 
  49 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12 10       6 BE 105128416 09.21059 1436.8985   49 
  50 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 32  9       3 BE 104247219 09.24000 1436.6045   50 
  51 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 16 11       3 BE 110390719 09.24200 1435.0124   51 
  52 VANPOUCKE  JEAN       SENEFFE  3  2  195604 BE 108899714 09.26290 1433.1713   52 
  53 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  3  3       2 BE 106664718 09.24340 1432.5985   53 
  54 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   7  6       4 BE 110441819 09.29450 1426.8766   54 
  55 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  4  4       3 BE 115794419 09.25204 1422.7797   55 
  56 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  9  6  190175 BE 110670319 09.23400 1422.7556   56 
  57 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  8  2       3 BE 106427217 09.19020 1419.0519   57 
  58 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 12  5       7 BE 100492118 09.22459 1418.8604   58 
  59 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  8  7       4 BE 116843118 09.19040 1418.6854   59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          23-05-21  430 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:34 LACHER:07.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  8  195091 BE 100423718 09.06551 1668.6091    1 
   2 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 18 11  189636 BE 604570020 09.04239 1657.6815    2 
   3 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER 12 11  186951 BE 104989220 09.03110 1651.7538    3 
   4 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 14  9  183105 BE 106424417 09.01160 1645.6411    4 
   5 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    16  3  190613 BE 115871119 09.07310 1622.0082    5 
   6 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    16  2       2 BE 113306919 09.07330 1621.5483    6 
   7 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  5  199406 BE 501941618 09.13200 1616.8054    7 
   8 VANPOUCKE  JEAN       SENEFFE 10  8  195604 BE 109309220 09.11460 1606.3838    8 
   9 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  4  188549 BE 109488718 09.07470 1600.8122    9 
  10 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  5  4  192780 BE 109388920 09.10300 1599.8340   10 
  11 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25 21  189528 BE 109374820 09.09040 1591.7805   11 
  12 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25  2       2 BE 109374920 09.09080 1590.8898   12 
  13 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  4  199843 BE 112458920 09.15580 1586.4753   13 
  14 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  1       2 BE 908475812 09.10030 1570.5873   14 
  15 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  2       2 BE 100424718 09.14171 1569.7067   15 
  16 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63  7  192505 BE 104239319 09.12390 1569.5475   16 
  17 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  2       2 BE 104323816 09.17590 1561.4768   17 
  18 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  3       3 BE 112459120 09.18090 1559.4460   18 
  19 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  5       3 BE 106678918 09.11030 1557.6126   19 
  20 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 18  4       2 BE 114849519 09.12349 1547.0176   20 
  21 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  4  4  192099 BE 115791119 09.14359 1541.7461   21 
  22 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16 16       4 BE 112463820 09.19410 1541.0076   22 
  23 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  2  192559 BE 100334518 09.15104 1538.3388   23 
  24 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  7       2 BE 110009420 09.15144 1537.5200   24 
  25 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    16 11       3 BE 113309919 09.13590 1537.4083   25 
  26 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  5  5       2 BE 109389220 09.15450 1533.0417   26 
  27 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15  9  183142 BE 105561820 09.09280 1532.9967   27 
  28 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16 14       5 BE 112459720 09.20580 1525.9074   28 
  29 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25 22       3 BE 103424316 09.14210 1524.1496   29 
  30 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  2  188375 BE 105128716 09.13429 1522.6529   30 
  31 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    16 13       4 BE 100378118 09.15190 1521.0507   31 
  32 VANPOUCKE  JEAN       SENEFFE 10  5       2 BE 109308720 09.18370 1520.8293   32 
  33 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER 12  7       2 BE 104988720 09.12560 1520.7511   33 
  34 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  4  3       2 BE 115790819 09.16209 1520.3920   34 
  35 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  9       6 BE 112459020 09.21310 1519.5260   35 
  36 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  5  1       3 BE 106114417 09.16590 1518.1520   36 
  37 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  2       2 BE 101134618 09.21310 1516.2033   37 
  38 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  7       7 BE 111734819 09.21540 1515.1099   38 
  39 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  1       3 BE 107601617 09.21390 1514.6677   39 
  40 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15 12       2 BE 105565020 09.11020 1513.1534   40 
  41 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15  4       3 BE 105565120 09.11040 1512.7368   41 
  42 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 18  3       3 BE 114859019 09.15269 1511.6662   42 
  43 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  5  183325 BE 109226520 09.11230 1510.2980   43 
  44 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    16  5       5 BE 118506316 09.16150 1509.8059   44 
  45 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER 12  2       3 BE 113305819 09.13550 1508.6833   45 
  46 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  7       4 BE 113338719 09.15010 1508.1909   46 
  47 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  9       5 BE 102710216 09.15090 1506.5841   47 
  48 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  2       6 BE 103465215 09.15170 1504.9807   48 
  49 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  6       2 BE 109226820 09.11490 1504.9254   49 
  50 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  1       3 BE 100331118 09.18204 1500.3818   50 
  51 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15 15       4 BE 105565720 09.12160 1497.8899   51 
  52 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 18  6       4 BE 604566820 09.16599 1493.2164   52 
  53 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  9       2 BE 100492018 09.16289 1489.3463   53 
  54 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 18  1       5 BE 114850019 09.17359 1486.1950   54 
  55 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20  8  185017 BE 105363720 09.14360 1484.8876   55 
  56 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 33       2 BE 114854019 09.19390 1484.8052   56 
  57 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  7       3 BE 100420418 09.21321 1483.1870   57 
  58 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20 19       2 BE 109311320 09.14460 1482.9041   58 
  59 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  1       3 00 116189316 09.17129 1480.7609   59 
  60 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 18  5       6 BE 401805920 09.18109 1479.4315   60 
  61 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 14  3       2 BE 106255215 09.13520 1478.2427   61 
  62 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 14 11  187995 00 114699520 09.17360 1473.3150   62 
  63 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 18  2       7 BE 403936819 09.18429 1473.3015   63 
  64 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER 12  8       4 BE 205729620 09.16550 1473.0217   64 
  65 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25 10       4 BE 109371720 09.18430 1472.4434   65 
  66 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    16 16       6 BE 109243820 09.19310 1471.7256   66 
  67 SOMBREFFE  JULES      ANDERLU  3  1  183812 BE 106798418 09.14548 1471.5163   67 
  68 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER 12 12       5 BE 104988020 09.17050 1471.0898   68 
  69 CLOSE MARCEL          H-ST-PA  9  8       7 BE 908475912 09.18140 1470.3587   69 
  70 CHALET MARCEL         ANDERLU  2  1  186501 BE 105659320 09.16590 1468.7046   70 
  71 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER 12  6       6 BE 109337620 09.17180 1468.5860   71 
  72 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 56       3 BE 104954420 09.21070 1468.1963   72 
  73 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25  7       5 BE 109373020 09.19110 1467.1242   73 



  74 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16  6       4 BE 110418319 09.23041 1466.0964   74 
  75 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI  5  3  198020 BE 110104420 09.25160 1463.9231   75 
  76 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  6  3  184120 BE 101451720 09.15580 1461.6565   76 
  77 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14 11       4 BE 110463819 09.18539 1461.4231   77 
  78 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 15  5  182981 BE 109305020 09.15210 1459.7607   78 
  79 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 14  3       2 BE 110018420 09.18580 1457.7022   79 
  80 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25 11       6 BE 106472117 09.20050 1456.9737   80 
  81 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25 16       7 BE 110538419 09.20090 1456.2274   81 
  82 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 17  4  192770 BE 110394119 09.22250 1455.7835   82 
  83 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER 12  3       7 BE 113441119 09.18450 1452.0466   83 
  84 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  8       3 BE 109228420 09.16170 1451.6959   84 
  85 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  7       4 BE 109227420 09.16200 1451.1214   85 
  86 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25  4       8 BE 106480117 09.20560 1447.5153   86 
  87 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  5  4  183373 BE 111396620 09.16450 1446.7298   87 
  88 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  8  183172 BE 105543520 09.16370 1446.6658   88 
  89 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  1       2 BE 105540220 09.16400 1446.0947   89 
  90 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  9       4 BE 112466220 09.27580 1445.3201   90 
  91 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 17  2       2 BE 110391419 09.23240 1445.0525   91 
  92 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  7       5 BE 114846014 09.20409 1441.4799   92 
  93 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 59       4 BE 104950220 09.23520 1438.0354   93 
  94 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 18  8       8 BE 604564220 09.21569 1437.1989   94 
  95 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 19       5 BE 104955020 09.23570 1437.1407   95 
  96 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14 10       6 BE 105128416 09.21059 1436.8985   96 
  97 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 23       6 BE 104247219 09.24000 1436.6045   97 
  98 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 10  6  183363 BE 109264220 09.17409 1436.0950   98 
  99 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 10  5       2 BE 109265420 09.17429 1435.7202   99 
 100 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 17 11       3 BE 110390719 09.24200 1435.0124  100 
 101 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 60       7 BE 104957320 09.24110 1434.6417  101 
 102 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  6  5       2 BE 109286220 09.18240 1433.9564  102 
 103 VANPOUCKE  JEAN       SENEFFE 10  3       3 BE 108899714 09.26290 1433.1713  103 
 104 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  5  3       4 BE 106664718 09.24340 1432.5985  104 
 105 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 14 11       3 BE 109279320 09.17510 1432.1862  105 
 106 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16 11       8 BE 112457920 09.29530 1428.6405  106 
 107 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  6       5 BE 110441819 09.29450 1426.8766  107 
 108 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 11       8 BE 104951820 09.24560 1426.6675  108 
 109 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 18 14       9 BE 604569920 09.22569 1426.3887  109 
 110 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 61       9 00 104953720 09.24590 1426.1390  110 
 111 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25  8       9 BE 109372720 09.23000 1425.0226  111 
 112 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  7       3 BE 105542820 09.18360 1424.3546  112 
 113 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25 13      10 BE 109375820 09.23110 1423.0609  113 
 114 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN 10  9       4 BE 115794419 09.25204 1422.7797  114 
 115 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  9  6  190175 BE 110670319 09.23400 1422.7556  115 
 116 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 25  6      11 BE 109372220 09.23130 1422.7049  116 
 117 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15  3       5 BE 105564620 09.18570 1420.2559  117 
 118 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  5  1       2 BE 104978120 09.19070 1420.2117  118 
 119 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT    16 12       7 BE 109240720 09.24130 1420.1887  119 
 120 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 14  2       4 BE 106427217 09.19020 1419.0519  120 
 121 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 14  5       7 BE 100492118 09.22459 1418.8604  121 
 122 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 14 12       5 BE 116843118 09.19040 1418.6854  122 
 123 LABIAD AZZEDINE       FORCHIE  9  9       2 BE 110648019 09.24040 1418.5107  123 
 124 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU 14  7       6 BE 109277220 09.19060 1418.3191  124 
 125 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20  1       3 BE 109313720 09.20360 1416.6692  125 
 126 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  6  6       3 BE 109289620 09.20080 1414.8566  126 
 127 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 42      10 BE 104951320 09.26060 1414.4379  127 
 128 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  1       9 BE 111768819 09.31190 1414.1503  128 
 129 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  2       5 BE 109224220 09.19430 1413.2725  129 
 130 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  9       4 BE 105541620 09.20000 1409.0154  130 
 131 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  16  8      10 BE 111734719 09.31500 1408.9988  131 
 132 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 32      11 BE 104233819 09.26430 1408.0580  132 
 133 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 24      12 BE 107510217 09.26450 1407.7148  133 
 134 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  4  1       3 BE 116486119 09.26439 1404.9342  134 
 135 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  3       6 BE 109223120 09.20370 1403.5345  135 
 136 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16 10       5 BE 110418419 09.29021 1403.1791  136 
 137 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20  7       4 BE 109312820 09.21530 1402.8839  137 
 138 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16 11       6 BE 110124720 09.29051 1402.6746  138 
 139 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 16 16       7 BE 110124020 09.29061 1402.5066  139 
 140 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 14  8       3 BE 110019620 09.24050 1402.0758  140 
 141 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX  1  1  182406 BE 109381220 09.20250 1398.6403  141 
 142 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 17  5       4 BE 110397019 09.27500 1398.5732  142 
 143 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 63 20      13 BE 104236119 09.27450 1397.4955  143 
 144 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15  8       6 BE 105563720 09.21150 1395.3676  144 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CHARLEROI 2012 Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldegonde    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          23-05-21  254 YEARLING         Amateurs:31 LACHER:07.10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 14  7  189636 BE 604570020 09.04239 1657.6815    1 
   2 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  8  7  186951 BE 104989220 09.03110 1651.7538    2 
   3 VANPOUCKE  JEAN       SENEFFE  7  6  195604 BE 109309220 09.11460 1606.3838    3 
   4 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  2  1  192780 BE 109388920 09.10300 1599.8340    4 
   5 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 19 16  189528 BE 109374820 09.09040 1591.7805    5 
   6 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 19  2       2 BE 109374920 09.09080 1590.8898    6 
   7 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  2  199843 BE 112458920 09.15580 1586.4753    7 
   8 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  1       2 BE 112459120 09.18090 1559.4460    8 
   9 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11 11       3 BE 112463820 09.19410 1541.0076    9 
  10 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  6  4  192559 BE 110009420 09.15144 1537.5200   10 
  11 MACKOWIACK.F          CHAPELL  2  2       2 BE 109389220 09.15450 1533.0417   11 
  12 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15  9  183142 BE 105561820 09.09280 1532.9967   12 
  13 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  9       4 BE 112459720 09.20580 1525.9074   13 
  14 VANPOUCKE  JEAN       SENEFFE  7  3       2 BE 109308720 09.18370 1520.8293   14 
  15 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  8  4       2 BE 104988720 09.12560 1520.7511   15 
  16 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  5       5 BE 112459020 09.21310 1519.5260   16 
  17 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15 12       2 BE 105565020 09.11020 1513.1534   17 
  18 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15  4       3 BE 105565120 09.11040 1512.7368   18 
  19 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  5  183325 BE 109226520 09.11230 1510.2980   19 
  20 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  6       2 BE 109226820 09.11490 1504.9254   20 
  21 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15 15       4 BE 105565720 09.12160 1497.8899   21 
  22 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 14  2       2 BE 604566820 09.16599 1493.2164   22 
  23 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20  8  185017 BE 105363720 09.14360 1484.8876   23 
  24 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20 19       2 BE 109311320 09.14460 1482.9041   24 
  25 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 14  1       3 BE 401805920 09.18109 1479.4315   25 
  26 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 14 11  187995 00 114699520 09.17360 1473.3150   26 
  27 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  8  5       3 BE 205729620 09.16550 1473.0217   27 
  28 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 19  8       3 BE 109371720 09.18430 1472.4434   28 
  29 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     9  9  190613 BE 109243820 09.19310 1471.7256   29 
  30 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  8  8       4 BE 104988020 09.17050 1471.0898   30 
  31 CHALET MARCEL         ANDERLU  2  1  186501 BE 105659320 09.16590 1468.7046   31 
  32 GUILLET.DEBOCK        CARNIER  8  3       5 BE 109337620 09.17180 1468.5860   32 
  33 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 26  192505 BE 104954420 09.21070 1468.1963   33 
  34 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 19  5       4 BE 109373020 09.19110 1467.1242   34 
  35 SURINX L.- IPPOLITO A GOSSELI  5  3  198020 BE 110104420 09.25160 1463.9231   35 
  36 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  4  1  184120 BE 101451720 09.15580 1461.6565   36 
  37 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13  5  182981 BE 109305020 09.15210 1459.7607   37 
  38 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 14  3       2 BE 110018420 09.18580 1457.7022   38 
  39 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  8       3 BE 109228420 09.16170 1451.6959   39 
  40 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  7       4 BE 109227420 09.16200 1451.1214   40 
  41 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  5  4  183373 BE 111396620 09.16450 1446.7298   41 
  42 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  8  183172 BE 105543520 09.16370 1446.6658   42 
  43 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  1       2 BE 105540220 09.16400 1446.0947   43 
  44 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   3  2  199406 BE 112466220 09.27580 1445.3201   44 
  45 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 28       2 BE 104950220 09.23520 1438.0354   45 
  46 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 14  4       4 BE 604564220 09.21569 1437.1989   46 
  47 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 12       3 BE 104955020 09.23570 1437.1407   47 
  48 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 10  6  183363 BE 109264220 09.17409 1436.0950   48 
  49 NAVEZ&VERMEULEN       ANDERLU 10  5       2 BE 109265420 09.17429 1435.7202   49 
  50 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 29       4 BE 104957320 09.24110 1434.6417   50 
  51 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  4  3       2 BE 109286220 09.18240 1433.9564   51 
  52 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  5  183105 BE 109279320 09.17510 1432.1862   52 
  53 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  6       6 BE 112457920 09.29530 1428.6405   53 
  54 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31  7       5 BE 104951820 09.24560 1426.6675   54 
  55 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 14 10       5 BE 604569920 09.22569 1426.3887   55 
  56 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 30       6 00 104953720 09.24590 1426.1390   56 
  57 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 19  6       5 BE 109372720 09.23000 1425.0226   57 
  58 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  7       3 BE 105542820 09.18360 1424.3546   58 
  59 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 19  9       6 BE 109375820 09.23110 1423.0609   59 
  60 CALOMME BERTRAND      FORCHIE 19  4       7 BE 109372220 09.23130 1422.7049   60 
  61 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15  3       5 BE 105564620 09.18570 1420.2559   61 
  62 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  5  1       2 BE 104978120 09.19070 1420.2117   62 
  63 VAEREMANS VINCENT     FAYT     9  6       2 BE 109240720 09.24130 1420.1887   63 
  64 CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT      ANDERLU  6  3       2 BE 109277220 09.19060 1418.3191   64 
  65 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20  1       3 BE 109313720 09.20360 1416.6692   65 
  66 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  4  4       3 BE 109289620 09.20080 1414.8566   66 
  67 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 21       7 BE 104951320 09.26060 1414.4379   67 
  68 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  2       5 BE 109224220 09.19430 1413.2725   68 
  69 REUMONT DAVID         LEVAL    9  9       4 BE 105541620 09.20000 1409.0154   69 
  70 MAHIEU-NALINNE        ANDERLU 11  3       6 BE 109223120 09.20370 1403.5345   70 
  71 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20  7       4 BE 109312820 09.21530 1402.8839   71 
  72 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  6  1  195091 BE 110124720 09.29051 1402.6746   72 
  73 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  6  6       2 BE 110124020 09.29061 1402.5066   73 



  74 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 14  8       3 BE 110019620 09.24050 1402.0758   74 
  75 BIENFAIT LUC          RESSAIX  1  1  182406 BE 109381220 09.20250 1398.6403   75 
  76 JONNART RUELLE        LEVAL   15  8       6 BE 105563720 09.21150 1395.3676   76 
  77 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 24       8 BE 104950820 09.28000 1394.9638   77 
  78 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 14       9 BE 104956720 09.28020 1394.6269   78 
  79 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13 10       2 BE 109306020 09.21180 1393.6101   79 
  80 QUENON ERIC . ANAIS   ANDERLU  4  2       4 BE 104979020 09.22080 1393.4410   80 
  81 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL  1  1  196995 BE 109904420 09.31390 1390.7166   81 
  82 ESMANNE DEFERT CHARLE FORCHIE 14  5       6 BE 401804720 09.28189 1371.0444   82 
  83 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20 17       5 BE 109314020 09.25130 1368.3003   83 
  84 DEVERGNIES.FREDERIC   ANDERLU 20 14       6 BE 109311220 09.25350 1364.5999   84 
  85 DOUDELET PASCAL       ANDERLU 13  6       3 BE 109304120 09.24090 1364.0030   85 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


